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Division 1 Girls - Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FOLETTA Mark (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Softening
AIR TEMPERATURE 4.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 27 27
STARTING TIME 14:03 15:15

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

5/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.SNBL.4584.0000  /  5/09/2019 at 16:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 391 10598 BAFF Josie Jindabyne Central School (A) 50.50 52.32 1:42.82

2 413 10798 BARTLETT Courtney Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 54.63 54.04 1:48.67 5.85

3 408 12563 CHEN Alexandra Hornsby Girls High Schoo (A) 54.76 54.86 1:49.62 6.80

4 409 14561 ESSEX Amber Canberra College ACT (A) 56.00 55.05 1:51.05 8.23

5 412 19447 MAISANO Amelia St Catherine's School (A) 56.49 55.79 1:52.28 9.46

6 392 14462 ELLIOTT Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 55.28 57.19 1:52.47 9.65

7 407 30795 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 56.67 56.27 1:52.94 10.12

8 415 26899 MAWKES Jamie Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 57.50 56.39 1:53.89 11.07

9 405 28561 STANBRIDGE Kate Redlands (A) 56.88 57.76 1:54.64 11.82

10 399 25900 WEIR Charlotte Caulfield Grammar School (A) 56.89 58.18 1:55.07 12.25

11 393 28548 FARAG Angelina St Andrew's Cathedral Sc (A) 58.92 58.63 1:57.55 14.73

12 410 36920 GORDON Zali Merici College ACT (A) 59.78 58.51 1:58.29 15.47

13 424 45591 DONNELLY Eve Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 59.53 59.30 1:58.83 16.01

14 394 20360 MEREDITH Shannon Ulladulla High (A) 58.19 1:00.99 1:59.18 16.36

15 422 12852 CODY Celia St Catherine's School (A) 1:02.54 1:01.37 2:03.91 21.09

16 398 44833 BARR-HAMILTON Azaria Somerset College QLD (A) 1:01.86 1:02.08 2:03.94 21.12

17 419 16579 HAYMAN Ella Ravenswood School for Gi (A) 1:03.29 1:02.28 2:05.57 22.75

18 400 19365 MACMILLAN Zoe Ravenswood School for Gi (A) 1:01.66 1:03.96 2:05.62 22.80

19 429 17814 JOYCE Lucinda Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 1:04.43 1:03.02 2:07.45 24.63

20 416 33888 LANSELL Amy Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 1:04.14 1:03.79 2:07.93 25.11

21 396 29686 JOHNSON Chelsey Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A) 1:03.50 1:05.50 2:09.00 26.18



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FOLETTA Mark (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Softening
AIR TEMPERATURE 4.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 27 27
STARTING TIME 14:03 15:15
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 411 18848 LETHBRIDGE Sasha Wesley College (A) 1:05.59 1:05.15 2:10.74 27.92

23 406 18677 LEADBITTER Monique Roseville College (A) 1:07.16 1:03.84 2:11.00 28.18

24 420 27175 GIDDY Penny Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:05.88 1:05.20 2:11.08 28.26

25 418 45655 GLENN Phoebe Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A) 1:05.07 1:06.06 2:11.13 28.31

26 428 12851 CODY Annelise St Catherine's School (A) 1:06.31 1:05.27 2:11.58 28.76

27 427 11833 BROWN Zara Ravenswood School for Gi (A) 1:07.18 1:05.57 2:12.75 29.93

28 421 28520 VAN DER VELDE India Redlands (A) 1:06.27 1:06.83 2:13.10 30.28

29 404 47562 FREESTONE Amalee Christian College Geelon (A) 1:08.28 1:06.07 2:14.35 31.53

30 397 21737 PARKES Ruby Firbank Grammar School (A) 1:08.41 1:07.31 2:15.72 32.90

31 402 10010 ABBOTT Amelie Bulli High (A) 1:09.75 1:07.61 2:17.36 34.54

32 401 10839 BATAGOL Mathilde Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:08.25 1:12.65 2:20.90 38.08

33 417 25380 VAN WACHEM Keshia St Andrew's Cathedral Sc (A) 1:13.05 1:11.23 2:24.28 41.46

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

414 47400 EDMANSON Lara MLC (A) DNS DNS

425 21997 PERKINS Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

426 28469 CHAU Chloe Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

423 46835 HATFIELD Carrie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) DNF 1:09.35

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

403 27361 HEAPY Georgia The Springfield Anglican (A) 1:10.97 DNS

414 47400 EDMANSON Lara MLC (A) DNS DNS

425 21997 PERKINS Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

426 28469 CHAU Chloe Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A) DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

395 38977 MEDDER Brie Blackwood High School (A) 1:09.45 DSQ Gate 7
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Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FOLETTA Mark (AUS)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 27 27
STARTING TIME 14:03 15:15
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 3:52.72 1 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

415 26899 MAWKES Jamie 57.50 56.39

424 45591 DONNELLY Eve 59.53 59.30

429 17814 JOYCE Lucinda 1:04.43 1:03.02

Gap: + 3.47Total time: 3:56.19 2 - St Catherine's School (A)

412 19447 MAISANO Amelia 56.49 55.79

422 12852 CODY Celia 1:02.54 1:01.37

428 12851 CODY Annelise 1:06.31 1:05.27

Gap: + 7.68Total time: 4:00.40 3 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

392 14462 ELLIOTT Olivia 55.28 57.19

416 33888 LANSELL Amy 1:04.14 1:03.79

425 21997 PERKINS Olivia

Gap: + 15.02Total time: 4:07.74 4 - Redlands (A)

405 28561 STANBRIDGE Kate 56.88 57.76

421 28520 VAN DER VELDE India 1:06.27 1:06.83

Gap: + 18.47Total time: 4:11.19 5 - Ravenswood School for Gi (A)

419 16579 HAYMAN Ella 1:03.29 1:02.28
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

400 19365 MACMILLAN Zoe 1:01.66 1:03.96

427 11833 BROWN Zara 1:07.18 1:05.57

Gap: + 27.41Total time: 4:20.13 6 - Presbyterian Ladies Coll (A)

396 29686 JOHNSON Chelsey 1:03.50 1:05.50

418 45655 GLENN Phoebe 1:05.07 1:06.06

426 28469 CHAU Chloe

Gap: + 29.11Total time: 4:21.83 7 - St Andrew's Cathedral Sc (A)

393 28548 FARAG Angelina 58.92 58.63

417 25380 VAN WACHEM Keshia 1:13.05 1:11.23

Gap: + 39.26Total time: 4:31.98 8 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

420 27175 GIDDY Penny 1:05.88 1:05.20

401 10839 BATAGOL Mathilde 1:08.25 1:12.65

Not ClassifiedBlackwood High School (A)

395 38977 MEDDER Brie 1:09.45

Not ClassifiedBulli High (A)

402 10010 ABBOTT Amelie 1:09.75 1:07.61

Not ClassifiedCanberra College ACT (A)

409 14561 ESSEX Amber 56.00 55.05

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

413 10798 BARTLETT Courtney 54.63 54.04

423 46835 HATFIELD Carrie 1:09.35

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

399 25900 WEIR Charlotte 56.89 58.18

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

404 47562 FREESTONE Amalee 1:08.28 1:06.07

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

397 21737 PARKES Ruby 1:08.41 1:07.31

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (A)

407 30795 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia 56.67 56.27

Not ClassifiedHornsby Girls High Schoo (A)

408 12563 CHEN Alexandra 54.76 54.86

Not ClassifiedJindabyne Central School (A)

391 10598 BAFF Josie 50.50 52.32

Not ClassifiedMLC (A)

414 47400 EDMANSON Lara
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FOLETTA Mark (AUS)
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FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 27 27
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedMerici College ACT (A)

410 36920 GORDON Zali 59.78 58.51

Not ClassifiedRoseville College (A)

406 18677 LEADBITTER Monique 1:07.16 1:03.84

Not ClassifiedSomerset College QLD (A)

398 44833 BARR-HAMILTON Azaria 1:01.86 1:02.08

Not ClassifiedThe Springfield Anglican (A)

403 27361 HEAPY Georgia 1:10.97

Not ClassifiedUlladulla High (A)

394 20360 MEREDITH Shannon 58.19 1:00.99

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

411 18848 LETHBRIDGE Sasha 1:05.59 1:05.15


